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550 550  300  ��0 ��� 300 

1355 805 1,1500 700  ��300 ��� 1000 

2505 1150 0,5750 2000  ��1000 ��� 3000 

3655 1150 0,2875 4000  ��3000 ��� 7000 

4575 920 0,1150 8000  ��7000 ��� 15000 

6301 1726 0,0863 20000  ��15000 ��� 35000 

8888,5 2587,5 0,0575 45000  ��35000 ��� 80000 

12344,5 3456 0,0288 120000  ��80000 ��� 200000 

15794,5 3450 0,0115 300000  ��200000 ��� 500000 

20144,5 4350 0,0087 500000  ��500000 ��� 1000000 
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350 350  100  ��0 ��� 100 

867,50 517,5 2,5875 200  ��100 ��� 300 

1557,50 690 1,7250 400  ��300 ��� 700 

2477,50 920 1,1500 800  ��700 ��� 1500 

3340 862,5 0,5750 1500  ��1500 ��� 3000 

4633,75 1293,75 0,2875 4500  ��3000 ��� 7500 

6431,25 1797,5 0,1438 12500  ��7500 ��� 20000 

9881,25 3450 0,1150 30000  ��20000 ��� 50000 

13906,25 4025 0,0575 70000  ��50000 ��� 120000 

20530,25 6624 0,0288 230000  ��120000 ��� 350000 
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600 600  50  ��0 ��� 50 

1577,50 977,50 9,7750 100  ��50 ��� 150 

3590 2012,50 5,7500 350  ��150 ��� 500 

5602,50 2012,50 2,8750 700  ��500 ��� 1200 

8190 2587,50 1,4375 1800  ��1200 ��� 3000 

12790 4600 1,1500 4000  ��3000 ��� 7000 
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